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Pattern Name: Garmony of summer 31108

Company : Krasa & Tvorchist
Copyright: Fantik
Fabric: Aida 14, White

209w X 263h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

37.92w X 47.72h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

© EFEEFERNEEAEEECNE I ENHEXN

B EEREE N X S

HE B0 RSO NEE0ODOCODOOCOHHSEETEEE OO .
N

PFRRHRRRPRRPRRRPRRRHRRRRPRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRONNOMNNOMNOMNOMOOMNOMNOMNOMNOMNOMNNOMNNONONONONNODNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNN

310
451
452
453
472
523
613
648
818
838
841
842
918
935
936
3032
3042
3052
3053
3743
3781
3782
3787
3790
3859
Ecru
White
white
3747
453
white
523
white
453
818
648
841
3787
3782
3782
453
3859
453
841
3859
838
3859
3859
ecru
919
3859
801
310

Black

Shell Gray-DK
Shell Gray-MD
Shell Gray-LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Fern Green-LT
Drab Brown-VY LT
Beaver Gray-LT
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Red Copper-DK
Avocado Green-DK
Avocado Green-DK MD
Mocha Brown-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Green Gray—-MD
Green Gray
Antique Violet-VY LT
Mocha Brown-DK
Mocha Brown-LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-UL DK
Rosewood-LT

Ecru

White

White

Blue Violet-VY LT
Shell Gray-LT
White

Fern Green-LT
White

Shell Gray-LT
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Beaver Gray-LT
Beige Brown-LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Mocha Brown-LT
Mocha Brown-LT
Shell Gray-LT
Rosewood-LT

Shell Gray-LT
Beige Brown-LT
Rosewood-LT

Beige Brown-VY DK
Rosewood-LT
Rosewood-LT

Ecru

Red Copper
Rosewood-LT
Coffee Brown-DK
Black
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Notes:
1.Ha cxeMe rocpeIMHE e€CTb HECKOJIbKO IIPOIYUEeHHEX CHMMBOJIOB — Tak OBJIO B I'paduueckoM cxeMme.
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

Bl pMC 310 2543 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

I bmMC 451 199 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[ bpMC 452 338 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[]pMC 453 1777 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[]pmMc 472 485 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[ pmc 523 2745 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

[ ]pMC 613 1188 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[]bpMC 648 74 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[ ]DMC 818 938 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

B pMC 838 1115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[ bmMc 841 442 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[ ]DpMC 842 557 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

B pMC 918 351 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

B pMC 935 1420 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

B pMC 936 2813 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

[0 bmMC 3032 113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[ pbmc 3042 122 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

@ bmMC 3052 3288 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

[ bMC 3053 226 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[]pmMc 3743 514 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

Il bMC 3781 642 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[]pMc 3782 1462 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

Bl bMC 3787 1024 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

B pmMC 3790 491 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[0 bMC 3859 321 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[ ]DMC Ecru 3072 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

[ ]pMC White 4241 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DDMC white 185 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3747

DDMC 453 4794 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC white

DDMC 523 2040 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC white

DDMC 453 2963 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 818

DDMC 648 290 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 841

|:]DMC 3787 1812 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3782

DDMC 3782 429 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 453

DDMC 3859 409 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 453

[]DMC 841 261 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3859

.DMC 838 1255 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3859

DDMC 3859 247 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC ecru

.DMC 919 672 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3859

.DMC 801 270 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 310



